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S. No. Stu ID Student Name Date of Birth ROLLNO TOTAL Cat 

1.  617264 BANITA 10/10/1999 1120276 64 HOGC 

2.  612595 AKANKSHA KAUSHIK 5/18/2001 1120047 60 HOGC 

3.  162072 TANNU 8/6/2002 1121840 60 HOGC 

4.  233698 MANISHA JHA 6/15/2001 1120800 58 AIO_EWS 

5.  221675 SAHIL 3/9/1999 1121506 57 HOGC 

6.  621966 ANISHA KUMARI 10/4/1999 1120095 56 BCB 

7.  617296 RACHANA 10/9/2000 1121330 55 HOGC 

8.  189567 PARTIBHA YADAV 1/3/2001 1121120 54 BCB 

9.  178880 ANKITA 9/25/2002 1120162 54 HOGC 

10.  157337 Priyanka 1/1/2002 1121310 52 HOGC 

11.  123744 TAMNNA 6/26/1999 1121818 51 HOGC 

12.  607539 SHREYA 12/6/2000 1121673 51 BCA 

13.  614356 MEGHA 10/15/2001 1120851 51 HOGC 

14.  614469 LAXMI 12/9/1999 1120743 50 SC 

15.  624917 ANJU 11/24/2001 1120139 49 BCB 

16.  213663 VERSHA 1/15/2003 1121901 49 HOGC 

17.  165650 PARDEEP 1/13/2000 1121111 48 BCB 

18.  170894 NISHA 10/1/2000 1121069 47 HOGC 

19.  610831 POOJA 8/16/1999 1121165 46 HOGC 

20.  199885 AARTI 1/14/2001 1120013 46 HOGC 

21.  129260 MOHAK 2/10/1997 1120865 45 HOGC_EWS 

22.  619399 HEENA 11/14/2001 1120473 45 HOGC_EWS 

23.  614411 SANDHYA 7/24/2002 1121540 45 HOGC 

24.  224517 KAJAL 11/28/2002 1120590 45 BCA 

25.  608866 SHEETAL DEVI 8/12/1999 1121634 44 HOGC 

26.  164005 ABHINANDAN 8/15/2000 1120028 43 HOGC 

27.  607430 VINOD KUMAR 4/18/2002 1121927 43 HOGC 

28.  179257 MANISH 7/28/2002 1120775 43 HOGC 

29.  164306 SWEETY 5/27/2001 1121801 42 HOGC 

30.  614346 RIKITA 7/7/2001 1121418 42 HOGC 

31.  615669 SUSHMA KUMARI 8/11/2001 1121791 42 BCB 

32.  163991 LAKSHAY 8/21/2000 1120734 41 HOGC 

33.  613620 TANISHIKA 6/3/2001 1121823 41 HOGC 

34.  610341 PRIYANKA 11/21/2001 1121292 41 HOGC 

35.  179041 ADITI SAINI 1/5/2002 1120036 40 BCB 

36.  613350 SONIA 4/13/1999 1121734 39 BCB 

37.  605412 SONIKA MALIK 10/8/2000 1121737 39 HOGC 



38.  122999 ANJALI 1/19/2001 1120128 39 HOGC 

39.  466024 MEENU 6/15/2001 1120847 39 HOGC 

40.  222587 HIMANSHI 7/11/2001 1120497 39 HOGC_EWS 

41.  615514 SONIYA 7/12/2002 1121740 39 HOGC 

42.  330030 RAVEENA 5/11/1999 1121367 38 HOGC 

43.  617831 ASHU 9/3/2000 1120257 38 HOGC 

44.  614510 JYOTI 2/10/2001 1120554 38 BCA 

45.  166311 NEHA 6/18/2001 1120992 38 HOGC 

46.  206573 TANNU 11/27/2001 1121832 38 HOGC 

47.  134170 SAVITA 2/9/2000 1121597 37 BCA 

48.  610532 SAKSHI 9/1/2000 1121517 37 HOGC 

49.  617410 NEHA 3/13/2001 1120974 37 BCA 

50.  227355 MANSI 5/25/2001 1120821 37 HOGC 

51.  367966 SHWETA 9/28/2021 1121687 37 AIO 

52.  610075 POOJA YADAV 2/6/1998 1121194 36 BCB 

53.  621187 JONU 9/5/1998 1120543 36 HOGC 

54.  225431 NEETU 12/5/2000 1120965 36 HOGC 

55.  220203 PUSHPA 1/9/2001 1121326 36 BCB 

56.  174116 JAYANTI 12/18/2001 1120536 36 HOGC 

57.  216166 HIMANSHU 4/3/2001 1120502 36 SC 

58.  173621 PARTEEK 4/24/2002 1121117 36 HOGC 

59.  224258 KIRAN 9/30/2002 1120655 36 HOGC 

60.  616351 NIKITA  YADAV 12/3/1999 1121039 35 BCB 

61.  164310 MAHESH DAHIYA 8/9/2002 1120761 35 HOGC 

62.  176479 ANJALI 8/16/2002 1120118 35 HOGC 

63.  221796 LABH SINGH 10/6/2001 1120731 35 HOGC_EWS 

64.  613397 ANU 9/19/1999 1120214 34 HOGC 

65.  612531 DIPTI SHARMA 7/12/2001 1120387 34 HOGC 

66.  210337 SUBHAM 8/24/2001 1121749 34 HOGC 

67.  200908 MONIKA 4/15/2002 1120896 34 HOGC_EWS 

68.  329932 GARIMA CHAUHAN 8/28/1998 1120434 33 BCA 

69.  199416 ANKITA 9/10/2000 1120161 33 HOGC 

70.  607328 PRERNA 11/2/2000 1121253 33 BCA 

71.  617786 MONIKA 3/6/2002 1120884 33 HOGC 

72.  224295 SHALU 5/26/2002 1121618 33 HOGC 

73.  208017 DIVYA PARMAR 7/31/2002 1120399 33 HOGC 

74.  201338 KUNAL VASHISHT 10/1/1999 1120721 32 HOGC 

75.  615910 ADITYA SETH 5/8/2000 1120037 32 HOGC 

76.  178753 SUJATA 10/23/2000 1121760 32 HOGC 

77.  166307 LIPI 10/5/2001 1120747 32 SC 

78.  196723 MEENAKSHI 8/5/2002 1120841 32 BCB 



79.  221750 TANUJ 11/11/2002 1121847 32 HOGC 

80.  126537 KHUSHBU 11/17/1997 1120634 31 HOGC 

81.  114169 YANKITA 12/29/1997 1121940 31 HOGC 

82.  103302 KOMAL 7/11/1998 1120701 31 DSC 

83.  155498 PREETI 7/4/2000 1121241 31 HOGC_EWS 

84.  157967 MANOJ 1/22/2001 1120812 31 BCA 

85.  155292 KOMAL NANDAL 5/27/2001 1120706 31 HOGC 

86.  614048 VIDHI RANA 7/7/2001 1121906 31 AIO 

87.  158024 RONAK 2/2/1999 1121485 30 AIO 

88.  156829 SONIA 8/8/2000 1121735 30 HOGC_EWS 

89.  190947 SIMRAN 1/21/2001 1121698 30 HOGC 

90.  200911 KIRAN 5/24/2001 1120656 30 HOGC 

91.  613143 PINKI 8/15/2001 1121147 30 HOGC 

92.  607192 PREETI SHARMA 9/27/2001 1121246 30 BCA 

93.  214252 PARTIBHA 5/24/2002 1121118 30 HOGC 

94.  179066 NEHA 6/30/2002 1120988 30 HOGC 

95.  157963 SHUBHAM VASHISHTH 1/19/2001 1121682 29 HOGC 

96.  198358 DIVYA 1/2/2002 1120396 29 HOGC 

97.  612846 PRIYA 7/2/2002 1121266 29 BCA 

98.  154333 PARVINDER KUMAR 11/23/1999 1121132 28 HOGC 

99.  165613 BALRAM 10/16/2000 1120274 28 HOGC 

100.  477016 RITIKA 10/22/1997 1121438 27 HOGC 

101.  221870 PARDEEP 10/25/2000 1121110 26 SC 

102.  608072 BABLI SAINI 3/29/2000 1120272 25 BCB 

103.  607228 ANJALI 9/17/2000 1120107 24 SC 

104.  187992 NISHA 2/26/2001 1121066 23 HOGC 

105.  207960 PARTIBHA 5/19/2002 1121119 19 HOGC 

106.  178728 RITIKA 9/16/2000 1121440 7 HOGC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Supernumerary seats (M. Sc. Agriculture Biotechnology) 

S. 

No. 

Stu Id Student Name Date of Birth ROLLNO TOTA

L 

Cat Supernum
erary 
quota 

1.  105506 KRISHAN GOPAL 
DHAKED 

7/12/1998 1120709 42 AIO_EWS YRC/NSS 

2.  174162 SEELAM 1/18/2001 1121599 41 HOGC NCC 

3.  196898 Kashish 6/4/2000 1120616 40 HOGC YRC/NSS 

4.  227355 MANSI 5/25/2001 1120821 37 HOGC NSS 

5.  610075 

 

POOJA YADAV 

 

2/6/1998 

 

1121194 

 

36 

 

BCB 

 

NCC 

6.  176561 MUSKAN 4/5/2001 1120926 35 AIO Cultural 
activity 
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Sr 
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Date of 

Birth ROLLNO TOTAL cat1 cat1_name 

888 194012 Nishu devi 8/28/2000 1121086 64 3 HOGC 

429 593274 ISHA DABAS 6/2/2001 1120517 63 1 AIO 

749 602498 MONIKARANI 7/10/2000 1120906 60 3 HOGC 

198 192291 ASHA 12/2/2000 1120249 60 3 HOGC 

37 612595 AKANKSHA KAUSHIK 5/18/2001 1120047 60 3 HOGC 

1497 162072 TANNU 8/6/2002 1121840 60 3 HOGC 

1448 228347 SUSHILA 7/19/2000 1121785 58 3 HOGC 

665 233698 MANISHA JHA 6/15/2001 1120800 58 2 AIO_EWS 

1228 221675 SAHIL 3/9/1999 1121506 57 3 HOGC 

71 621966 ANISHA KUMARI 10/4/1999 1120095 56 6 BCB 

277 607308 DEEPANSHI 8/24/2000 1120344 55 1 AIO 

1594 216615 ANJALI 11/16/2001 1121963 54 3 HOGC 

126 178880 ANKITA 9/25/2002 1120162 54 3 HOGC 

292 162879 DEEPIKA 9/14/2000 1120360 52 3 HOGC 

30 183141 ADITYA VASHISHT 1/6/2001 1120038 52 3 HOGC 

1393 174258 SOMYA 2/6/2001 1121719 52 3 HOGC 

1074 157337 priyanka 1/1/2002 1121310 52 3 HOGC 

1478 123744 TAMNNA 6/26/1999 1121818 51 3 HOGC 

759 612453 MUSKAN 6/8/2000 1120920 51 3 HOGC 

1567 192266 VINTI 7/14/2000 1121929 51 7 SC 

1359 607539 SHREYA 12/6/2000 1121673 51 5 BCA 

529 230852 KHUSHWANT 4/20/2001 1120641 51 5 BCA 

704 614356 MEGHA 10/15/2001 1120851 51 3 HOGC 

1003 618180 PREETI 11/25/2001 1121224 51 3 HOGC 

1202 617686 RIYA MALIK 11/7/1999 1121474 50 3 HOGC 

621 614469 LAXMI 12/9/1999 1120743 50 7 SC 

771 606936 NAINA SHARMA 7/3/2001 1120934 50 3 HOGC 

1050 218461 PRIYA DAGAR 7/18/2001 1121280 50 3 HOGC 

108 624917 ANJU 11/24/2001 1120139 49 6 BCB 

581 184417 KOMAL 10/27/2002 1120697 49 3 HOGC 

1544 213663 VERSHA 1/15/2003 1121901 49 3 HOGC 

910 165650 PARDEEP 1/13/2000 1121111 48 6 BCB 

1191 236267 RITU 12/12/2000 1121459 48 4 HOGC_EWS 

1517 607674 UMA 8/5/1997 1121867 47 3 HOGC 

1330 184528 SHEETAL KUMARI 9/13/2000 1121635 47 3 HOGC 

874 170894 NISHA 10/1/2000 1121069 47 3 HOGC 



1306 166258 SEEMA 5/10/2001 1121603 47 4 HOGC_EWS 

956 610831 POOJA 8/16/1999 1121165 46 3 HOGC 

961 228642 POOJA 7/1/2000 1121172 46 6 BCB 

13 199885 AARTI 1/14/2001 1120013 46 3 HOGC 

1376 608289 SIMRAN 11/2/2002 1121696 46 4 HOGC_EWS 

717 129260 MOHAK 2/10/1997 1120865 45 4 HOGC_EWS 

343 176526 DUSHYANT MAAN 5/28/2002 1120416 45 4 HOGC_EWS 

1251 614411 SANDHYA 7/24/2002 1121540 45 3 HOGC 

489 224517 KAJAL 11/28/2002 1120590 45 5 BCA 

632 186579 Madhu Bala 12/17/2000 1120756 44 5 BCA 

1468 619718 TAMANNA 2/12/2001 1121807 44 3 HOGC 

444 200762 JAYANTI 3/16/2001 1120535 44 3 HOGC 

1499 142378 TANNU 9/21/2001 1121842 44 3 HOGC 

560 157331 KIRTI 11/2/2001 1120673 44 5 BCA 

25 164005 ABHINANDAN 8/15/2000 1120028 43 3 HOGC 

241 328242 BHAWNA 7/31/2001 1120301 43 5 BCA 

1075 154437 PRIYANKA 11/2/2001 1121311 43 3 HOGC 

647 179257 MANISH 7/28/2002 1120775 43 3 HOGC 

799 624715 NEETU SIROHI 10/5/1997 1120969 42 7 SC 

593 105506 

KRISHAN GOPAL 

DHAKED 
7/12/1998 

1120709 42 2 AIO_EWS 

498 616749 KAMANI 11/19/1999 1120603 42 5 BCA 

1151 99194 RENU 8/26/2000 1121409 42 3 HOGC 

1236 206343 SAKSHI 9/17/2000 1121520 42 7 SC 

1592 150237 YOGITA SHARMA 10/29/2000 1121959 42 1 AIO 

1167 466567 RITESH 1/24/2001 1121429 42 6 BCB 

1462 164306 SWEETY 5/27/2001 1121801 42 3 HOGC 

1158 614346 RIKITA 7/7/2001 1121418 42 3 HOGC 

1453 615669 SUSHMA KUMARI 8/11/2001 1121791 42 6 BCB 

493 171083 KAJAL 12/19/2002 1120594 42 4 HOGC_EWS 

613 163991 LAKSHAY 8/21/2000 1120734 41 3 HOGC 

1302 174162 SEELAM 1/18/2001 1121599 41 3 HOGC 

1481 613620 TANISHIKA 6/3/2001 1121823 41 3 HOGC 

1058 610341 PRIYANKA 11/21/2001 1121292 41 3 HOGC 

934 607422 PAYAL 3/8/2002 1121140 41 1 AIO 

1591 159742 YOGITA 10/5/2002 1121957 41 3 HOGC 

556 609307 KIRTI 12/14/2002 1120668 41 3 HOGC 

353 618416 FAREEN 11/3/1998 1120426 40 5 BCA 

681 230823 MANSI 11/2/1999 1120820 40 5 BCA 

508 196898 kashish 6/4/2000 1120616 40 3 HOGC 



28 179041 ADITI SAINI 1/5/2002 1120036 40 6 BCB 

628 615388 LUBHANSHI 5/29/2002 1120752 40 3 HOGC 

1404 613350 SONIA 4/13/1999 1121734 39 6 BCB 

136 354857 ANKUSH ATTRI 9/14/1999 1120173 39 3 HOGC 

686 616731 MANSI TIWARI 11/26/1999 1120826 39 4 HOGC_EWS 

1407 605412 SONIKA MALIK 10/8/2000 1121737 39 3 HOGC 

101 122999 ANJALI 1/19/2001 1120128 39 3 HOGC 

411 222587 HIMANSHI 7/11/2001 1120497 39 4 HOGC_EWS 

1410 615514 SONIYA 7/12/2002 1121740 39 3 HOGC 

255 617393 CHARU 1/14/1998 1120317 38 3 HOGC 

927 145271 PARVESH 3/20/2000 1121131 38 6 BCB 

1513 612992 TRIPTI  RATHEE 6/14/2000 1121862 38 3 HOGC 

205 617831 ASHU 9/3/2000 1120257 38 3 HOGC 

460 614510 JYOTI 2/10/2001 1120554 38 5 BCA 

819 166311 NEHA 6/18/2001 1120992 38 3 HOGC 

1489 206573 TANNU 11/27/2001 1121832 38 3 HOGC 

727 619159 MONIKA 6/1/1998 1120881 37 5 BCA 

571 617441 KOMAL 3/6/1999 1120685 37 7 SC 

1234 610532 SAKSHI 9/1/2000 1121517 37 3 HOGC 

802 617410 NEHA 3/13/2001 1120974 37 5 BCA 

682 227355 MANSI 5/25/2001 1120821 37 3 HOGC 

1369 367966 SHWETA 9/28/2021 1121687 37 1 AIO 

981 610075 POOJA YADAV 2/6/1998 1121194 36 6 BCB 

451 621187 JONU 9/5/1998 1120543 36 3 HOGC 

39 618446 AKASH  BANSAL 1/19/1999 1120050 36 4 HOGC_EWS 

1473 210243 TAMANNA 7/27/2000 1121812 36 3 HOGC 

795 225431 NEETU 12/5/2000 1120965 36 3 HOGC 

1087 220203 PUSHPA 1/9/2001 1121326 36 6 BCB 

492 196662 KAJAL 3/5/2001 1120593 36 7 SC 

415 216166 HIMANSHU 4/3/2001 1120502 36 7 SC 

779 190694 NANCY 11/16/2001 1120943 36 3 HOGC 

445 174116 JAYANTI 12/18/2001 1120536 36 3 HOGC 

916 173621 PARTEEK 4/24/2002 1121117 36 3 HOGC 

543 224258 KIRAN 9/30/2002 1120655 36 3 HOGC 

855 616351 NIKITA  YADAV 12/3/1999 1121039 35 6 BCB 

887 141726 NISHU 5/24/2000 1121085 35 3 HOGC 

764 176561 MUSKAN 4/5/2001 1120926 35 1 AIO 

610 221796 LABH SINGH 10/6/2001 1120731 35 4 HOGC_EWS 

637 164310 MAHESH DAHIYA 8/9/2002 1120761 35 3 HOGC 



92 176479 ANJALI 8/16/2002 1120118 35 3 HOGC 

286 614050 DEEPIKA 6/25/1998 1120353 34 7 SC 

318 612531 DIPTI SHARMA 7/12/2001 1120387 34 3 HOGC 

1416 210337 SUBHAM 8/24/2001 1121749 34 3 HOGC 

725 619598 MOHIT YADAV 9/9/2001 1120878 34 6 BCB 

181 611753 ANURADHA 10/24/2002 1120224 34 3 HOGC 

125 199416 ANKITA 9/10/2000 1120161 33 3 HOGC 

1027 607328 PRERNA 11/2/2000 1121253 33 5 BCA 

729 617786 MONIKA 3/6/2002 1120884 33 3 HOGC 

328 208017 DIVYA PARMAR 7/31/2002 1120399 33 3 HOGC 

1460 591523 SWEETY 4/4/1999 1121799 32 3 HOGC 

793 476328 NEERAJ SELWAL 7/20/1999 1120962 32 7 SC 

602 201338 KUNAL VASHISHT 10/1/1999 1120721 32 3 HOGC 

1427 178753 SUJATA 10/23/2000 1121760 32 3 HOGC 

57 149567 AMIT 11/20/2000 1120077 32 7 SC 

625 166307 LIPI 10/5/2001 1120747 32 7 SC 

1502 221750 TANUJ 11/11/2002 1121847 32 3 HOGC 

523 126537 KHUSHBU 11/17/1997 1120634 31 3 HOGC 

1575 114169 YANKITA 12/29/1997 1121940 31 3 HOGC 

585 103302 KOMAL 7/11/1998 1120701 31 8 DSC 

166 190317 ANSHUL 11/22/1999 1120209 31 3 HOGC 

44 150853 ALKA 6/14/2000 1120057 31 3 HOGC 

676 157967 MANOJ 1/22/2001 1120812 31 5 BCA 

590 155292 KOMAL NANDAL 5/27/2001 1120706 31 3 HOGC 

1547 614048 VIDHI RANA 7/7/2001 1121906 31 1 AIO 

1016 171113 PREETI 8/12/2002 1121239 31 1 AIO 

1212 158024 RONAK 2/2/1999 1121485 30 1 AIO 

1405 156829 SONIA 8/8/2000 1121735 30 4 HOGC_EWS 

1413 618653 SOURABH KUMAR 12/8/2000 1121744 30 1 AIO 

1378 190947 SIMRAN 1/21/2001 1121698 30 3 HOGC 

544 200911 KIRAN 5/24/2001 1120656 30 3 HOGC 

940 613143 PINKI 8/15/2001 1121147 30 3 HOGC 

1021 607192 PREETI SHARMA 9/27/2001 1121246 30 5 BCA 

917 214252 PARTIBHA 5/24/2002 1121118 30 3 HOGC 

1366 157963 SHUBHAM VASHISHTH 1/19/2001 1121682 29 3 HOGC 

325 198358 DIVYA 1/2/2002 1120396 29 3 HOGC 

1037 612846 PRIYA 7/2/2002 1121266 29 5 BCA 

1229 606096 SAHIL KUMAR 11/19/2002 1121508 29 5 BCA 

269 150240 DEEPA 6/7/1998 1120336 28 7 SC 



1343 617025 SHIVANI 6/19/1999 1121651 28 5 BCA 

928 154333 PARVINDER KUMAR 11/23/1999 1121132 28 3 HOGC 

217 165613 BALRAM 10/16/2000 1120274 28 3 HOGC 

1516 200846 UJJAWAL 11/10/2001 1121866 28 3 HOGC 

31 620171 AJAY 10/18/2000 1120039 26 4 HOGC_EWS 

909 221870 PARDEEP 10/25/2000 1121110 26 7 SC 

745 159802 MONIKA 8/30/2001 1120901 26 3 HOGC 

215 608072 BABLI SAINI 3/29/2000 1120272 25 6 BCB 

769 178929 MUSKAN HOODA 3/24/2001 1120932 25 3 HOGC 

82 607228 ANJALI 9/17/2000 1120107 24 7 SC 

1581 598765 YASHMANI 11/19/2001 1121946 24 6 BCB 

1159 320364 RIMPY 5/16/2002 1121419 24 3 HOGC 

871 187992 NISHA 2/26/2001 1121066 23 3 HOGC 

947 619339 POOJA 11/14/2001 1121156 23 6 BCB 

144 320833 ANNU 2/7/2000 1120183 21 3 HOGC 

1175 178728 RITIKA 9/16/2000 1121440 7 3 HOGC 

 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR SUPERNUMERARY PHYSICAL COUNSELLING FOR MSc 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Sr 

No StuId Student Name Date of Birth ROLLNO TOTAL cat1 cat1_name 

Supernumera

ry quota  

429 593274 ISHA DABAS 6/2/2001 1120517 63 1 AIO NCC 

1448 228347 SUSHILA 7/19/2000 1121785 58 3 HOGC YRC/NSS 

593 105506 

KRISHAN 

GOPAL DHAKED 
7/12/1998 

1120709 42 2 AIO_EWS YRC/NSS 

1302 174162 SEELAM 1/18/2001 1121599 41 3 HOGC NCC 

508 196898 kashish 6/4/2000 1120616 40 3 HOGC YRC/NSS 

682 227355 MANSI 5/25/2001 1120821 37 3 HOGC NSS 

764 176561 MUSKAN 4/5/2001 1120926 35 1 AIO culture 
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